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Complaints and Concerns   

Milestones Trust aims to 

provide really good services 

for everyone who uses them. 

 

 

 

Sometimes things can go 

wrong and you may not be 

happy with the service you are 

getting.  

 

 

 

You might want to complain.  

This means you want to tell us 

about something we are doing 

or arenôt doing that is making 

you unhappy or not satisfied.  

 

 

 

We always welcome your 

complaints because itôs a 

chance for us to put things 

right.  

 

 

 

Complaints help us to improve 

the outcomes for our service 

users.  
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If you make a complaint we 

will take you seriously.  

 

 

 

 

We will listen to what you have 

to say. 

 

 

 

 

Your complaint will be looked 

into by someone who is not 

involved.  

 

 

 

 

We will only use information 

that you tell us to help us look 

into the complaint.  

 

 

 

 

 

Whoever makes the complaint 

will not be treated badly for 

making a complaint.  
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 Complaints and Concerns  

Who can make a complaint? 

 

 

You can make a complaint. 

 

 

 

 

 

Your family or carers can 

make a complaint. 

 

 

 

 

 

Your friends and 

representatives can make a 

complaint.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Other professionals, our staff, 

commissioners or anyone who 

has a concern about our 

service can make a complaint.  
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